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Senior High

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Holmes Jr. High Monthly Totals

Peet Jr. High

Cedar Heights

Hansen

Lincoln

North Cedar

Orchard Hill

Southdale

Aldrich

Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Total
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

NOVEMBER FY25

Receipts

69,151.44
448,475.38

2,855.75
40,183.01

2,717.13
32,583.89

192.36
411.90

2,146.16
3,035.86

(859.77)
209.17

48.05
441.25

93.24
470.26

902.67
1,228.39

317.00
1,055.00

77,564.03
528,094.11

Expend.

78,693.76
419,527.71

5,479.89
24,733.43

6,025.59
34,187.71

104.50
1,045.83

2,380.33
3,375.00

104.50
756.31

164.50
661.83

128.77
454 .43

213.50
923.17

369.00
6,077.97

93,664.34
491,743.39

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND

Balance

469,134.26

1,384.11

(5,408.79)

2,253.11

4,328.88

3,169.10

1,102.53

2,909.71

12,904.91

11,857.18

503,635.00

Invest.

311,320.46

11,318.89

47,690.81

9,1556.17

4,135.73

5,677.00

1,155.59

6,124.93

4,306.97

400,885.55

Balance

780,454.72

12,703.00

42,282.02

11,408.28

8,464.61

8,846.10

2,258.12

9,034.64

17,211.88

11,857.18

904,520.55



NOV 2024-2025 FOOD SERVICE CASHFLOW

Date Explanation Recps. Expend. Investments Balance
Year To Date Totals $652,520.19 $713,440.57 $452,267.22
3,022,760.96
11/1/2024 RevTrak 208,739.88 3,231,500.84
11/15/2024 |Receipts 855.00 3,232,355.84
11/14/2024 AP Payment 259.00 3,232,614.84
11/26/2024  State of lowa 2,816.01 3,235,430.85
11/25/2024  State of lowa 166,047.63 3,401,478.48
11/7/2024 Vendor Payments 181,990.15 3,219,488.33
11/26/2024  Receipts 6,367.81 3,225,856.14
111/30/2024  Payroll 121,681.99 3,104,174.15
111/30/2024 PR Transfer 8,897.09 3,095,277.06 |
11/27/2024 GJ 20241127-6 1.92 3,095,275.14
11/27/2024 GJ 20241127-3 (85.42) 3,095,360.56
11/30/2024  Collins CCU 18.53 18.53 3,095,360.56
11/30/2024  FSB Interest 12,075.79 3,107,436.35
11/30/2024 SDS 12,467.12 3,119,903.47
11/12/2024 AP Payments 684.00 3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
3,120,587.47
Monthly Totals: $410,330.77 $312,485.73 $18.53
Year To Date Totals . $1,062,850.96 $1,025,926.30 $452,285.75
Cash Balance $ 3,120,587.47
Savings $452,285.75

Secretary Balance $ 3,572,873.22

CFCSD COFFEE SHOP CASH FLOW
NOV 2024-2025

Explanation Tiger Den NC Coffee Prior Revenue Prior Expenditures Balance
Balance $23,916.63 $3,392.06 $17,670.79 -$25,558.07

Total Revenue Total Expenditures $27,308.69

Revenue $10,087.05 $10,087.05 $37,395.74
Expenditures -$5,183.23 -$5,183.23 $32,212.51
$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

$32,212.51

Monthly To

Balance $28,820.45 $3,392.06 $27,757.84 -$30,741.30

Cash Balance $32,212.51

__Secretary Balance ___ $32,212.51|
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2024-2025 SCHOOLHOUSE FUND WORKSHEET

NOVEMBER
# 33 -- Statewide Sales Tax
Description Receipts Disb. ISIIT Collins /Lincoln FSB MM Interfund Balance
Investment Loan
11 Series Bond LOT
YTD Totals 2,768,749.62 2,372,799.26 0.00 3,100,955.38 6,164.930.53 900,000.00
2,500,793.62
LOT Receipts 505,676.11 3,006,469.73
Receipts 618.00 3,007,087.73
Checking Interest 46,438.93 3,053,526.66
Savings Interest 27,021.47 4,393.28 22,628.19 3,053,526.66
Vendor Checks 115,047.90 2,938,478.76
Sinking Fund Transfer 361,376.36 2,577,102.40
Interest CD 2,577,102.40
Transfer 2,577,102.40
Transfer 2,577,102.40
Monthly Totals 579,754.51 476,424.26 0.00 4,393.28 22,628.19 0.00 2,577,102.40
YTD Totais 3,348,504.13 2,849,223.52 0.00 3,105,348.66 6,187,558.72 500,000.00
#36 - PPEL Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Collins CCU Interfund Balance
FSB Loan
YTD Totals 7.178,621.01 1,035,558.11 3,685,864.37 0.00 0.00
6,912,746.06
Taxes/Reg PPEL 42,925.26 6,955,671.32
Taxes/Voted PPEL 174,302.54 7,129,973.86
Receipts 955,565.59 8,085,539.45
Checking Interest 9,141.39 9,141.39 8,085,539.45
Savings Interest 8,085,539.45
Vendor Checks 256,395.05 7.829,144.40
Transfer 3,499.00 7,825,645.40
Taxes/Reg C&l 7.,825,645.40
Taxes/Voted C&l 7,825,645.40
7,825,645.40
Monthly Totals 1,181,934.78 259,894.05 9,141.39 0.00 0.00 7.825,645.40
YTD Totals B,360,555.79 1,205452.16  3,685,005.76 0.00 0.00
#40 - Debt Service Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Lincoln Balance
Investments
YTD Totals 4,894,756.70 0.00 1.690,879.96
ADJUSTEMENT BB FY18 3,466,243.70
Bond Payment 2,119,607.51 1,346,636.19
Debt Service Receipts 377,258.28 1,723,894.47
Sinking Fund 361,376.36 361,376.36 1,723,894.47
Savings Interest 2,857.42 2,857.42 1,723,894.47
Withdrawl 1,723,894.47
Vendor checks 1,723,894.47
Debt Service C&l 1,723,894.47
Transfer 1,723,894.47
Monthly Totals 741,492.06 2,119,607.51 364,233.78 1,723,894.47
YTD Totals 5,636,248.76 2,119.607.51 2,055,113.74
GRAND TOTAL - MONTHLY 2,503,181.35 2,855,825.82 373,375.17 4,393.28 22,628.19 0.00
GRAND TOTAL - YEAR TO DATE 17,345,308.68 6,264,283.19  5750,119.50 3,105,348.66  6,187,558.72 900,000.00 12,126,642.27




GENERAL OBLIGATION

NOV 2024-25

# 31 -- General Obligation Bonds

Description Receipts Disb. FSB - MM ISHT Collins CCU Balance
Savings
YTD Totals 155,460.70  3,306,940.54 0.00 0.00 7.099,401.67 0.00 0.00
228,774.26

Premium on Sale 228,774.26
Receipt Bond 22 228,774.26
Checking Interest 1,348.36 230,122.62
Savings Interest 24,047.85 24,047.85 230,122.62
Vendor Checks 770,522.83 (540,400.21)
Investment Transfer (750,000.00} 209,599.79
Investment Transfer 209,599.79
Investment fee 209,599.79
Investment Interest 209,599.79
Monthly Totals 25,396.21 770,522.83 0.00 0.00 (725,952.15) 0.00 0.00
V7D Totals 180,856.91  4,077,463.37 0.00 0.00 5,373.,449.52 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL - MONTHLY 25,396.21 770,522.83 0.00 0.00 (725,952.15) 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL - YTD 180,856.91  4,077,463.37 0.00 0.00 6,373,449.52 0.00 0.00




